
Member 
Name

Sun Cove 
Address

Member 
Phone

Member 
Email

Max 
Occupancy

Andrea & Kody VanHoof 300 Lakefront Dr 253-208-0098 thehoofers@comcast.net 8 Renters
3 Vehicles

John Haley 305 Lakefront Dr 206-234-8038 john@duncanhaley.com 8 Renters
3 Vehicles

Jeff LaDue 245 Lakefront Dr 206-226-8687 jeff@jeffladue.com 10 Renters
3 Vehicles

George Maddalena & Jessee Tucker 170 E Emerson Dr 425-232-7068 gmadd@comcast.net 8 Renters
3 Vehicles

Elliott McDonald & Ian Gettis 140 W Emerson Dr 206-755-3231
elliott_mcdonald@yahoo.com
ian.gettis@gmail.com

8 Renters
3 Vehicles

Mark & Tiffany Brandvold 165 E Marine View Dr 425-417-4776 brandvolds@gmail.com 8 Renters
3 Vehicles

Michael Fulmer 300 Lake Front Rd 425-443-1033 fulmer_m@yahoo.com 6 Renters
3 Vehicles

Stephanie Benham 725 W Emerson Dr 206-288-9542 steph425@frontier.com 10 Renters
3 Vehicles

Melissa & Michael Erickson 320 Lake Front Rd 509-293-2260
509-885-0438 mike.erickson@hydacusa.com 8 Renters

3 Vehicles

Al & Siska Treacy 475 Beach Dr 206-856-2206 siska.treacy@gmail.com 10 Renters
3 Vehicles

Jeremy & Meaghan Schillinger 185 E Marine View Dr 425-299-5544 meagsoschill@yahoo.com 8 Renters
3 Vehicles

Kelly Wehmeyer & Coby Weidenbach 365 Lakefront Dr 208-703-1084
509-679-1254 cweidenbach@outlook.com 4 Renters

2 Vehicles
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